TO: HB-Palmera Inn and suite-HH
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 10/27/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Tour Yes/No:

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Occupation Primary Occupant:

Occupation Secondary Occupant:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

Client Hotel Cost:

Client Hotel Price:

207215
1002216
Studio King Size Bed
11/22/2023
11/26/2023
Mcleod
Pamela

Donte

4

2

07/01/1971
08/09/1977

2

0

No

11/23/2023
10:36 AM

105 Corbel PL, Goldsboro
NC

27530

(919) 696-4709
0-

pamelajohnson2008@gmail.com

M - Married
Employed
Employed
52

45

$ 40,000

$ 498.53
$598.53

207215
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